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SCHEDULE OF COSTS AND EXPENSES

District Operating
Procedure Reference
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
5.5.1
5.6.1
5.24.3
5.5.5, 5.6.1 (Dot Point
6), 5.7 (Dot Point 5)
5.8

B2 V2 SR Vo T Vo SV RV R Ve R VY

Rate

15.00
40.00
15.00
40.00

0.70

0.70
30.00
30.00

150.00

Comments

Viewing of District online speech contests (per contest)

Viewing of District online speech contests (all contests)

Viewing of District speech contests in person (per contest/person).

Viewing of District speech contests (Maximum per contest/family).

Travel by personal vehicle (Reimbursement Rate $/km as per Google Maps)

Travel by personal vehicle (Reimbursement Rate $/km as per Google Maps)

Meal allowance (S/day)

Maximum $30/day - District can't afford to pay high prices for food & drink for those
away from home.

Accommodation for DLT per night (based on 3 star accommodation)



