SCHEDULE OF COSTS AND EXPENSES

Item No.	District Operating Procedure Reference	Rate		Comments
1	4.7	\$	15.00	Viewing of District online speech contests (per contest)
2	4.7	\$	40.00	Viewing of District online speech contests (all contests)
3	4.7	\$	15.00	Viewing of District speech contests in person (per contest/person).
4	4.7	\$	40.00	Viewing of District speech contests (Maximum per contest/family).
5	5.5.1	\$	0.70	Travel by personal vehicle (Reimbursement Rate \$/km as per Google Maps)
6	5.6.1	\$	0.70	Travel by personal vehicle (Reimbursement Rate \$/km as per Google Maps)
7	5.24.3	\$	30.00	Meal allowance (\$/day)
8	5.5.5, 5.6.1 (Dot Point 6), 5.7 (Dot Point 5)	\$	30.00	Maximum \$30/day - District can't afford to pay high prices for food & drink for those away from home.
9	5.8	\$	150.00	Accommodation for DLT per night (based on 3 star accommodation)
10				, ,
11				
12				
13				
14				